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
iflnw door to, rear yard, wnll 
to wall carpets, d)'uoo;t, etc. 
1'rlced at »ai.lOp,. I

.^CanAdd On !
Ti BiA"iTcity this older 3 
trdrr.pm hAinii on n 40' x 1S51! 
f!il zoned lt-3 . Lots of fruit

Lomita Area !
Ileie In n i' ul HIM' 2 bedroom 
honiii with ill n on I.Miolla area 
on (inlet iiMldcntlui street - 
that can be purchased for only 
$!B,nm Owner will take ti

KEN MILLER Realtor
TORRANCE

FA 8-1049
1503 CRENSHAW BLVD.

 Real Estate
HOMES" FOR' SALE 90

$750 DOWN
3 Bedrooms
R-2 ZONED

Near Golf Course
Tills lovely home is loanted on 
lUJnd St.. Just west of 1'ralrle 
Ave. It features hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, large lot. 
f.-need yard, and many other

370-3561
18534 Hawthorne, Torr.

$20(TDown
$78 MONTH

SPINNER REALTY
15401 S. WESTERN 

DA 9-8700 FA 1-2859

$1500 DOWN 
3 Bdrms, 2 Baths

BUILT-INS 
Forced Air Heating

This exceptional O.I. resale 
features full dining room, huge 
living room, wall to wall car­ 
peting throughout. Intercom, 
drapes, accoustlc celling. Hlld- 
iiiK glass doors opening to 
patio, block wall fence & many 
other features. Vacant so must 
sacrifice for n quick sale. Call 
now for tomorrow may bo too

370-3561
18534 Hawthorne, Torr.

REAL ESTATE

SALESMEN
  WANTED  

TOP COMMISSION
FINEST OFFICE LOCATION

AMPLE r>EHK SPACE
Broker Since 1946

Doty DA 5-1161

Horses Here
H acre with a big family 
home. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
ranch sized kitchen, $22,000.

2076 W. 238th ST. 

Little Farm Type
Small older house on 1/3 acre. 
South Torrance. Will take 
trailer or reasonable down 
payment.

2 Large C-3 Lots
On Narbonno Ave. $25.000. 
Also northeast corner of Nar- 
bonne. Hoth In the center 
of activity.

LOMITA REALTY
VA Approved Bales Broker

DA 6-0518
Eves Call DA 6-7193. JDA 6;4391

$550 DOWN
3 Bedrooms

Near South Bay
Shopping Center

This charming borne Is located 
oast of Hawthorne Blvd. It 
features largo kitchen with 
dining area, huge master bed­ 
room with king sized wardrobe 
closets, fenced yard, double ga­ 
rage, lot (50x150 ft., service 
porch and many other extras. 
Vacant, so must sacrifice for 
quick sale. Call now for ap­ 
pointment to see.

370-3561
18534 Hawthorne, Torr.

$395 Down
3 Bdrm., Family Rm
This lovely home features 
large dining room, service 
porch, stucco conitructlon. 
Only 7 years old. Parkllku 
yard, with assorted trees. Only 
1 block from school. Call now 
for appointment to &ee.

FA 0-2770

$395 Down
2 Bdrm.. Rumpus Rm

This lovely homo Is located 
lust North of a largo shopping 
center. Ic features attached 
garaKe, large kitchen, service 
porch, stucco construction, 
parkllke yard front und back, 
Payments like rent.

FA 0-2770
FOR G.l.'s ONLY

Move In with no down pay­ 
ment. Immaculate 2 bedroom 
stucco, patio, enlarged fenced 
yard In East Torrance. Im­ 
mediate occupancy.

Al Biddle Realtor
_ DA 4-4255 

~~PALOS VERDES HILLS ~
Submit on down. lieautlfiil 
4 bedroom view home. 
$32,!JM. Excellent financing 
Immediate possession.

8 Bedroom. Perfect condition 
Vacant. $30,600.

MIlS. YOUNO - AOENT 
Ji'll 7-lnH6 EVCJI KR 6-3280

"""£' FAMILY ROOM" ft
3 bi'droom, 1% baths. 1660 sci. 
ft. homo with stonowork i. 
masonry galore. You must see 
thi.i to appreciate it! Family 
room Is panelled.& has flag­ 
stone floor & 18 ft PV ntone 
fireplace. Walled yard Is fiO x 
ISO and has a II10 putlo slnb. 
Kitchen Is 12 x 24 und entire 
house Is well kent. I'lirpi-ln,

Walk "to Kiwi" &"hW' 'whoolV 
Asking $24.MO submit on 
down payment.

URO FR 5-10B1

Exotic Hawaiian
ModU-DiWUJi uvor JHIixl worth 
tit Iropli-al landscaping on a 
]hn;i. corner lot. .1 bedroom 
and a family loom. l*4 baths. 
forced air heat, wall to wall 
carpeting mid iirupe» through­ 
out. On« of only 6 models 
built In Went Torrance. Walk 
to public, and iiarochlal ele­ 
mentary und filKh schools. 
Owner bus purchased another 
borne. Asking only $25,600.

'TiLjo rn i-im 
TOP" OF HILL

This lovely 3 bedniom horn* 
bus 2 view* Drive by f>62l 
Avo "A", then call, Kltneh 
Keal Kit nti- Kit 4 31108 

JIKAUTIKIIL 2 bedroom iilun 
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